BlackDoctorsorg

Leveraging Culture, Content
and Technology to Improve
Health Outcomes



BDO's Unique Competitive Advantage

POLL

If BlackDoctor.org told you which
Pharma companies were trustworthy,
would you believe us?

Yes 79.35% (1045 votes)

1317 votes




We Help Our Audience Take Action

POLL - MAY 2021

How helpful was BlackDoctor.org

with your decision to get vaccinated?

Very helpful

58.39%

Somewhat helpful

10.93%

Neutral

13.50%

Not helpful

17.18%

Total: 1985 Votes

1159 votes

217 votes

268 votes

341 votes

POLL - JULY 2021

Have you taken the COVID-19 vaccine?

Yes, I'm fully vaccinated

70.16%

Yes, | got my first shot

2.97%

No, I'm still deciding & need more information

7.51%

No, I'm not getting vaccinated

19.36%

Total: 2490 Votes

1747 votes

74 votes

187 votes

482 votes




The Most Trusted Health Resource for Blacks

90%

state it's ‘'very important’ to
receive health information
in a culturally relevant
environment

(o)

93%

state that BDO is the most
trusted health website,

exceeding CDC.gov
and WebMD

BlackDoctor,org

24%

have spoken to their
Doctor after seeing a
Pharma ad banner on BDO

(0
5%
have purchased an Rx

after seeing an ad banner
on BDO

Source: BDO User Survey
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Real Patients Looking for Solutions

Condition
Fibroids Patients
Diabetes Patients
Lupus Patients
Sickle Cell Patients
Ulcerative Colitis Patients
Breast Cancer Patients
Colon Cancer Patients
Lung Cancer Patients
Asthma Patients
Prostate Cancer Patients
Rheumatoid Arthritis Patients
COPD Patients
Heart Health
Eczema Patients
Headache and Migraine Patients
Hepatitis C Patients
Kidney Disease Patients
Anxiety Disorder Patients
Sleep Disorder Patients
Mental Health Patients
Schizophrenia Patients
Menopause Patients
Psoriatic Arthritis Patients
Multiple Sclerosis Patients
Heart Failure Patients
Depression Disorder Patients
Colon Cancer Screening
Psoriasis Patients
Multiple Myeloma Patients
Alzheimer's Patients
Hidradenitis Suppurativa (HS) Patients
Bipclar Patients
Ankylosing Spondylitis Patients

Members
25,627
25,472
15563
17751
15510
14,468
14,242
13,762
12178
12,152
9647
8966
8641
8066
6866
6337
6338
6323
5821
5420
5,273
4424
4232
4,188
3509
3,664
3565
3352
3251
2404
1145
200
296

Growing Database of patients who are looking for
health solutions to help them live better lives.
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BDO Delivers Strong Audience - December Traffic

I
All accounts > Black Doctor Q . " :
blackdoctor.ora (All data) ~ Try searching “Compare bounce rate this v
BoE BlackDoctor.org gl dete)
.
Overview

Insights See all
Last 28 days: Dec 13 -Jan 9«

® Users
People reached 21'304'962 2W‘
- 3% 100,000
POSt engagements 9'547' 9‘605 Users New Users Sessions
1% 4347127 3,922,057 6,593,906
/‘\/—N"\/\ -A

Users ¥ VS. Selectametric

Facebook Insights

Google Analytics
B DIO
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Health Platform With The

K

3

PEOPLE FOLLOWING THIS PAGE
BlackDoctor.org N

WebMD Health R

Everyday Health [RERZEREER]

Livestrong

Drugs.com

VeryWell

Healthline
Healthgrades
MedicineNet

Vitals

*FACEBOOK ANALYTICS
January 2022



Health Platform With The Largest FB Followers

Egm EBONY EN:rLA‘(éRPRISE
1 I \ / \/ I I I

Million Million Million Million Million Million Thousand

Total Facebook Followers

Facebook Analytics February 2023
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Transformative

BDO Content

Transformative: How To Do It, You Can Do It

Must Have, Can’t
Do Without It

Authentic and
Passionate

Black Doctor
Personified

Black History of Health: Michelle

4 Fitness Moves That Transform Your
Body

ER ERERED

Williams
[ ¢ Pl in [ 9 | =]

Plant-Based Diet May Slow Cognitive
Decline in Black Adults as They Age

S EIERCD

My Story: “I Choose Life”
[ ¢ Lw [ in | ]

Love Letter To Black America From
America's Black Doctors And Nurses

Tti




2023 New
Developments

« HBCU Wellness On The Yard
« Doctors Only Website

« Clinical Trial Resource Center







Meet The Team
Content created by HBCU Students For HBCU Students

Tori Rex . Trinity Williams ____ _Rac elJames
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m mm CARDIOLOGY ONCOLOGY DIABETES PUBLIC HEALTH VIEWALL Q

PRO

Top Posts Critical Care

Incidence and Severity of
Depression Among Recovered
Inequities in Employment by African Americans with COVID-

Clinical Report Addresses

Need for POCUS Guidelines for Experimental Test May Quickly

P y ’ Diagnose Sepsis
Race, Ethnicity, and Sector 19-Associated Respiratory

During COVID-19 Failure

Dactars May Under-Prescribe Pain

Meds During Night Shifts warning Syst - i 5 i
Larly' :Iarn_mg System Can Identify  Greater Nur.se Statfing Tied to Farly Anli-Anasrobic Antibiotics
Sepsis Patients Better Sepsis Outcomes G
May Worsen Quicomes in
Critically il
Adlzrgy & Tmaunelogy Onoakagy Onoalogy Ob /Gy & Women sTlealth
Increasing Understanding of Vilamin D Concentrations and Participation of Black Americans The Pregnancy Related Mortality Dermato logy
SARS-CoV 2 Infection in Young Breas! Cancer Incidence Among in Cancer Clinical Trials: Current Impact of a Tolal Abertion Ban in
Children—Would They Benehl Black/African American Challenges and Proposed the Uniled Stales
Fram Immunization? Salutions

Eliminalion Diels Aid Fczema
Severity Only Modestly

Cardiology

Early Application of
Emollients Prevents
Development of Eczema

Wearable Devices Can Predicl Lvidence Still Lacking for Routine
Skin Cancer Screening

Clinical Lab Measurements

Women'’s Health

: The Pregnancy-Related —= it inate Padtnes icien
Lower Frequency of Adding Salt to ,ﬂ ~ Mortality Impact of a Total L';g'::as ;l:mﬁ jndI: :r rf:r's Mternal Morialiey Rates:in
Food Linked to Lower CVD Risk Differences in Hypertension oy SportonBaniin.the Unfted for African American Women { the Unied States;:2020.

States
Medication Prescribing for o )
3 .’ Vaginal Birth After C-Section 2 Many Females Receiving HP\
Black Americans £ 4. Tied to Later Pelvic Floor . - J vaccination After
f
- -

Recommended Age

Menapausal Vasomotor
Symptoms Tied to White
Matter Hyperintensity

ag

Surgery



Clinical Trial Resource Center

BlackDoctororg

FEALTHCOMDITIONS  WELLAESE WASSVIZ LONGIWTY FREISOURCKCENTERS FANOADOCIOR  BOOTV

Clinical Trials Resource Center

Featured Videos

Find a Clinical Trial
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Recommended
Strategies




Reach Real Patients Looking for Solutions

-
o
E C OATIENT DATABASE 2023 Patients will receive ongoing condition specific newsletters and
BlackDoctorso Ha :
+ore clinical trial focused newsletters.
Condition Members
Fibroids Patients 31,815
Diabetes Patients 26,024
Bipolar Patients 22,790
Lupus Patients 19,970 BEE Bmm
Ulcerative Colitis Patients 18,229 BlackDoctorsorg BlackDoctorsorg
BFEESt Cﬂncer PatiEﬂtS 18_.?13 : Where Wellness & Culture Connect
Sickle Cell Patients 17751 e cocTon AT covomon
Colon Cancer Patients 14,242 8 Lupus Symptoms You May
Lung Cancer Patients 13,777 Have Missed...
A,St h ma Pati e nt5 12582 \S{;r:;::‘;h;r:l; :is;s;yr:‘ro\st:dm;:?v\:zlbe another common condition, but these
Prostate Cancer Patients 12,203
Rheumatoid Arthritis Patients 9647 )
Obesity Patients 9,092 Lupus Research Study: You May Qualify
COPD Patients 8966 g Thi sy i Wiy s veehaonal ekt & el
.. . . and effective for treating Lupus. Transportation and investigational medication
Psoriatic Arthritis Patients 8_, 865 may be provided at no cost.
Heart Hea Ith 8641 See if you or a loved one qualify by visiting www LotusStudylL upus.com.
Celiac Disease Patients 82504 Learn more about Lupus at www. BlackDoctor org/category/health-
. conditions/lupus
Eczema Patients 8491 m
KI d n ey DiSEﬂS e Pati ents ??43 % 3 Ingredients that can Stop a Heart Attack
Hea d ach ea ﬁd Migrai ne Pﬂtl ents 6366 LOT U S “Iy::!:’r";c':;ozzy:é ‘Jﬁ“;! having heart attack
Hepatitis C Patients 6557 STUDY " PARENTS: Have you checked your child for
Anx ietv D is Drd er Pati ents 6323 For more information on The Lotus Study privacy policy, click here 4 a ;ﬁﬁ:—?:;%:ake e
Menopause Patients 6115 ofthese JIA symptoms
. A N - = EEA Can Nuts Help Prevent Breast Cancer?
Smoking Cessation Patients 5906 QM Thereis such thing as a "breast cancer survivors diet
Here's what they say you should be eating
Sleep Disorder Patients 5821 0 i S0 5, o i 08, i S i
Chronic Liver Disease Patients 5,819 E]E]E]

Mental Health Patients

5420

BlackDoctor,org



Client Content Partnerships That Go Viral

BlackDoctor.org

WOWI Kristin is not only 2 doctor of physical therapy, she's aiso a football
piayer...at age 25! Check out this #5lackgirimagic with Toyota USA

PRAVA  #SBLIN  #LetsGoPlaces
Toyota's 2019 Super Bowl Commercial Features Antoinette “Toni”
Harris

2,931,486

/7\_‘._\
2,126,793 (\_

TOYOTA
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Ongoing Audience Polls For Critical Insights

POLL

Is social media causing unrealistic
expectations for Valentine's Day?
(Expensive dates, gifts, vacations, etc.)

Yes 69.16% (563 votes)

No 26.17% (213 votes)

Undecided 4.67% (38 votes)

814 votes

BDO's proven track record with polls and surveys has
provided critical insights from our captive audience that
leads to the development of engaging content.

Content that sparks word-of-mouth conversations that
spreads your message even further...organically. Providing
a window into the attitudes and opinions of US Black
consumers.

BDO will create &/or work with client to develop
survey/polling guestions related to condition that
generates meaningful responses from our audience.

Learn what Black Americans are thinking and feeling in
real-time.

Pre & Post Brand Lift Study available
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FB Live Series Planned Throughout 2023

« BDO will conduct Facebook Live
series throughout the year
pom BackDoctororg v 4 g s designed to talk candidly with

T live.

Joniary 16 0193 A1 - @ Black America about a variety of
Healthy Black Family 2023 Summit .
- Skin & Beauty Tips to p|CS.
Top dermatologists share skin and beauty tips for
2023 and beyond
00 2 wemens e o Clients can participate as panelists
Zego.i:ireached :{::ctions,comments. With expertsy patients and KO LS-
and shares
43.2K . _ l'\ :
3-Second Video Views Retention curve ° Questlons WI Il be a nswered1
LR L concerns will be addressed,
‘“ © ke O Comment > share @~ patients will share testimonials.
4 Comments Hide

! @DrBrookeDerm =N\ A

Mottt e Minimum reach 40K per program.

BE&  glackDoctororg & @ . 1:28

o
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More Tools Leveraged to Gain User Engagement

Channel Sponsorship
EEE Get Permanent Teeth in 24hrs =

BlackDoctorsorg
Vivere Villoes & Culure Corpect

HEALTHCONDITIONS  WELLNESS  LIFESTYLE  LONGEVITY  RESOURCECENTERS  FINDADOCTOR  Boowv Q.

FB Live Events Sponsored Article &
Text Link

Scientific Miracle! New Drug Sends 100%
of Patients Into Remission

hve
ary 16 at 1:03 PM - @

Where Wellness & Culture Connect

I 5 Ways to Love
Yourself All Year

| Long: Body, Mind,
and Soul

o e e g A

Healthy Black Family 2023 Summit|
- Skin & Beauty Tips

Top dermatologists share skin and beauty tips for|
2023 and beyond

©0 26 60 comments 43K view:

79.2K 137
Y People reached Reactions, comments,
A

and shares
43.2K
3-Second Video Views Retention curve

Healthy Black Family Series

oY Like (D Comment > share @@~

Comments Hide]

2113 votes
4 Steps To Handling Most relevant |
Emotional Eating

888 plackDoctororg & @ . 1:28
— You May Also Like

> : % Do You Qualify to participate in a clinical trial?
Get Permanent Teeth .
& Y ¥e 4 i Example of Text Link

Shannon Sharpe Talks Sculpt Rock-Hard Abs &

i SO s o FB Live Events featuring client

— executives, KOLs, medical experts R : . .
: ' : ' elevant article with accompanying
Over 200 Channels Available i Vi : .
patient advocates and more driving text link can lead hand-raisers to

Max Avail 3 million impressions hand-raisers to online properties. CRM




Don’t Take Our Word For It...Black Doctors Speak

-

L -~ e -
Dr. William A. Cooper | ‘ f Dr. Samira L. Brown Dr. Sheldon D. Fields, PhD, RN, FNP

To schedule a vaccine appointment: Visit Walgreens.com/schedulevaccine

BlackDoctor,org
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THANK YOU!

Cliff Ward
Senior Eastern Sales Director

. Cliff@BlackDactor.org

917-613-7214 feey.. - T



	Slide 1
	Slide 2: BDO’s Unique Competitive Advantage
	Slide 3: We Help Our Audience Take Action
	Slide 4: The Most Trusted Health Resource for Blacks
	Slide 5: Real Patients Looking for Solutions
	Slide 6: BDO Delivers Strong Audience – December Traffic
	Slide 7
	Slide 8
	Slide 9
	Slide 10
	Slide 11
	Slide 12
	Slide 13
	Slide 14
	Slide 15
	Slide 16
	Slide 17: Reach Real Patients Looking for Solutions
	Slide 18: Client Content Partnerships That Go Viral
	Slide 19: Ongoing Audience Polls For Critical Insights
	Slide 20
	Slide 21
	Slide 22: Don’t Take Our Word For It…Black Doctors Speak
	Slide 23

